BHS 130 - BHS 150

2248600

SL000331-EU

UN000447-1B

Soone-Vergp »

@@ @k

UN000644-1B UN000645-1B (013/8/032)

4@ (O 2011 Annovi Reverberi Spa




BHS 130 - BHS 150

Mos. Kop OnucaHue Kon-Bo [pumevaHus MNos. Kop OnucaHune Kon-eo [lMpumevaHus
1 | 2240100 | Bonr Mem6paHsI 3| M Cx 45 | 650330| Bonr TCEI M10x35 6 Cu
2| 580090 0OO000COOBOOICOCOO 3 46 | 880581| 3armymxa 1/4" G 1 Can
2240080 | Mem6pana paboyas 3| pesuna 47 | 820510 Kombio pesunosoe ¢ 10,82x1,78 11 »
3 2240085 | Mem6pana pabouast 3 | mecmormau 48 | 2240040 Kommexrop 1
4 2240560 | 000000 3| BHS130 49 | 850250 OOODITCEI M 8x12 4| Cu
2240520 | I'mbsa 3| BHS150 50 | 390311 CI0OOO @i 8,5 4
5 2240570 | Konp1o mopmss 3| BHS130 51 | 1500470| 3amuTa KappaHa 1
2240360 | Komp1o mopiss 3| BHS150 52 | 851650| BrixomHOI maTpy6oK 11 &
6 2240550 | Ilopuens 3 | BHS130 53 130492 | JleBbuit knaman 3/8"-1/2"G(M) 1| &% Cyp
2240350 | ITopruens 3 | BHS150 54 | 881461| Ilepexopmuux 3/8"-1/2"G(M)-(F) 11 &
7 2240580 | ITamen 3| BHS130 55 | 881560| ITarpybox 90°1/2"G(M)-(F) 1| M
540070 | IMTamery 3| BHS150 56 | 1609002 | IIpemoxpaHnTENbHBI KIalaH 1( 1
8 160691 | Kombiio 6 57 880831| KormpIio pesnHOBOE 0 15,54%2,62 11 »
9 | 2240090 Iarys 3 58 | 550450| Taiixa HakupHas 3/4" G 1
10 | 2240110| Taiixa M10 3| Cx 59 | 550460| Ilatpy6ox o 18 1
*H 1800060 | Kpbiuika Mac/isiHOro 6ayka yepHas 1| BHS130 60 | 2240160| 3amopHas wrait6a 2
750050 | Kpsrmka MacistHOro 6adka KpacHas 1| BHS150 61 | 2240150 CanbHuk 2
12 | 1040060 | Komp1jo pesnHOBOE 00 72,69%2,62 11 » 62 | 2240430| ITommumMITHUK 21 ¥
14 | 540290| bont TCEI M8x25 3] Ca 63 | 2240121| Kombro 2
15 | 2240070 | Macnsaubiit 6a4ok 1 64 | 850320 ITommmmHUK 2
16 | 2240270| KombLo pesnHOBOE 0 67,95%2,62 11 X 65 | 2240173| Ban"C/C" 1| (BE)
17 | 2240011| Kopmyc nacoca 1 66 | 2240290 Komblo pesnnosoe o 152,7x2,62 1 X
18 | 2240030 | ITpaBas ronoBKa 2 67 | 2240020| ®Dmaner 11 &
19 | 2240180| DOOOITE M12x50 15 Cs 68 | 160670 Bonr TE M10x25 6| ® Cu
20 | 2240220 Bont TE M12x65 3] Cx 70 2240620 Ban "C/F" 1| 032(DH)
21 180101| Konbrio pe3annoBoe ¢ 17,5x2 20 » 2240410 Ban "C/F" 1| 01"3/8(BG)
22 | 2240190| OmopHbIiT KPOHIITENH 2 71 | 2240390| Kombuo 1
23 | 540100 OOOC TE M12x40 6| % Cx 72 | 2240400| Kombrio 1
24 | 820361| 3armymka 1/2" G 2 | matynb Cy 73 | 2240440| IlopmummHUK 11 ¥
25 | 2240031| JleBast romoBKa 1 74 | 1800090 | CanpHux 1
26 1529| BospymHas kamepa B chope 1 75 | 620330| 3anmopHas mraitba 1
27 | 180020 | BoapyurHbli K1amaH 1 Cs 76 2240610 | Pmanery 1| 832
28 | 650542| IIpoxmapka 11 » 2240370 Dmnanery 1] 01"38 &
29 | 680350\ OOOO TCEI M8x35 8| Cu 77 | 760020| TTarpy6ok @ 50 1 | omumoHanbHO
30 | 2240300| Kppiika BO3JYyLIHOI KaMephl 1 78 | 760040| Taiixa HakuaHas 2'G 1 | omimoHanbHO
31 | 550190| Mem6paHa BO3IYIIHOI KaMepbl 1 79 | 620210| Komprio pesunoBoe @ 40,95x2,62 1 | omumoHanbHO
33 | 2240310 Hukusas BOSKyIIHAs KaMepa 1| | 80 | 2380080| Iepexomuuk 2"-1"3/4G(M)-(F) 1 | omumoHanbHO
34 | 380240| Taiixa M8 8| Cn
35 | 720030\ Konb1o pesuHoBOE 0 22,22x2,62 1
36 | 2240211 ITarpy6ok o 40 1
37 | 2240200| Taitxa maxupnas 1'3/4 G 1
38 | 390210| KompIo pesunosoe 0 39,69x3,53 T »
39| 680070 Kompbuo pesunosoe o 31,5x4,25 6| »
40 | 759051| Knmaman B c6ope 6
41| 130491 TIpasbiit knaman 3/8"-1/2" G (M) 1| ®Co
42 | 110130 ITepexopuux 1/2" G c Tpy6Koit 0 13 2
43 | 2240260| TTaTpyGox 2| &
44 | 880530| 3armymka3/8" G 1] 8 Ca
[om— <
< oOO
(K‘\ OC‘%CD \}x
< 5B
Ha60p 2444 Ha60p2445 Ha60p 2446 Ha60p 2447 MCHOHB3YCMOC
1;::::2;:;5 K/IallaHbl Pe3NHOBbBIE KONbIA A 06CHyKNBaHMA Mmacno
I103. KOI-BO ITo3. xom-BO ITo3. xom-BO Ios. Ty KT
N » |6 2o
40 6 16 1
21 2
35 1
38 1
39 6
47 1
57 1
66 1

2011 Annovi Reverberi Spa

00O "ArpoBeTCHab" (495) 551-23-44 | 551-45-66 / 551-48-41

67

@
=}
M
(=}
2
]

-]

v
=
-1
()
=
)
<
=






